
$229,000 - 14-3455 Tutu Ln, Pahoa
MLS® #724417 

$229,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,232 sqft
Residential on 0.18 Acres

NANAWALE ESTATES SUBDIVISION,
Pahoa, HI

Welcome to this beautifully updated home in
Nanawale Estates, located at 14-3455 Tutu
Lane, PÄ•hoa. The desirable split-style floor
plan maximizes privacy for the primary suite,
which is separate from the other bedrooms.
The gated and fenced front yard adds both
security and charm.<br><br>One of the
highlights of this property is the enclosed
carport bonus room (approximately 415 sq. ft.)
featuring soaring ceilings, epoxy-painted
concrete floors, a half bath, split-zone A/C,
and a separate entrance. This versatile space
is perfect for a gym, home office, studio, or
even has rental potential. In total, the home
offers around 1,647 sq. ft. of living
space.<br><br>Interior features include:<br>-
Vinyl LifeProof flooring throughout<br>-
Granite kitchen countertops, a gas range, a
wine cooler, and a French door entry<br>-
Tiled showers and baseboards in both
bathrooms<br>- A main suite with a walk-in
closet<br>- An energy-efficient on-demand
gas water heater<br>- Ceiling fans, a
refrigerator, and a back deck for outdoor
enjoyment<br><br>Living in Nanawale Estates
allows you access to community amenities,
including a swimming pool, playground,
clubhouse (Longhouse), events, and parks.
The location is just minutes from PÄ•hoa town,
where you'll find shopping, dining, and the new
Puna Kai Shopping Center.

Built in 2011



Essential Information

MLS® # 724417

Price $229,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,232

Acres 0.18

Year Built 2011

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Active

Community Information

Address 14-3455 Tutu Ln

Subdivision NANAWALE ESTATES SUBDIVISION

City Pahoa

State HI

Zip Code 96778

Amenities

Parking Other

Interior

Appliances Gas Cooktop, Microwave Hood, Refrigerator, Washer/Dryer Stacked,
Wine Cooler

Additional Information

Date Listed September 26th, 2025

Days on Market 17

Zoning RS-10

HOA Fees 10

HOA Fees Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Island Premier Realty, LLC
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